
Would you like to stay in touch with our seminarians this year?

SEMINARIANS 2018-2019 

Rev. Mr. Matthew J. Walter 
St. John’s Seminary – 4th Theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 11/4/81 
matthew.walter@dor.org 

Rev. Mr. Daniel L. White 
St. John’s Seminary – 4th Theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 3/14/84 
daniel.L.white@dor.org 

Steven B. Lewis 
Most Holy Name of Jesus– Pastoral Year 
1010 Davis St. 
Elmira, NY 14901  
Birthday 8/25/78 
steven.lewis@dor.org   

Joseph J. Martuscello 
St. John’s Seminary – 3rd Theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 10/28/91 
joseph.martuscello@dor.org 

Joseph P. Maurici 
St. John’s Seminary – 2nd Theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 5/17/86 
joseph.maurici@dor.org 

Gregory J. Sheffield 
St. John’s Seminary – 2nd Theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 9/3/93 
gregory.sheffield@dor.org 

Aaron J. Kelly  
Pontifical North American College – 1st Theology 
00120 Vatican City State 
Europe  
Birthday 5/21/95 
aaron.kelly@dor.org  

Jeffrey J. Maciejewski 
St. John’s Seminary – 1st Theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 7/26/91 
jeffrey.maciejewski@dor.org 

Sean D. Bassler  
St. John’s Seminary – 2nd Pre-theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 12/14/94 
sean.bassler@dor.org 

James P. Muscatella 
St. John’s Seminary – 1st Pre-theology 
127 Lake Street 
Brighton, MA  02135 
Birthday 5/25/1993 
james.muscatella@dor.org 

Hayden J. Guest 
St. Mark Seminary – 2nd year 
College PO Box 10397 
Erie, PA   16514-0397 
Birthday 1/21/1998 
hayden.guest@dor.org 

John M. Yankton 
St. Mark Seminary – 2nd year 
College PO Box 10397 
Erie, PA   16514-0397 
Birthday 8/1/1997 
john.yankton@dor.org 

Please keep them all in your prayers. 
vocations@dor.org 


